DENTON PARISH COUNCIL

BUDGET & PRECEPT

FINANCIAL YEAR - 2021- 2022

ITEM

EXPENDITURE
Audit
Clerk's Salary including PAYE
Lengthsman including PAYE
Clerk's Expenses
Electricity - Lighting
Lighting Repairs & Replacements
Grass Mowing
Insurance
NALC - Subs & Training
Village Hall Hire
Village maintenance R&G
Churchyard maintenance R&G
Other village maintenance
Miscellaneous
Councillors expenses
General Adminsitration
website
Grants
TOTAL
VAT PAID
TOTAL PAYMENTS

RECEIPTS

Precept

NCC Grass mowing contribution
Bank Interest

VAT Refund from 20/21

Other - Parish Acre rent
Charges

TOTAL

BUDGET
YEAR
2021/2022

500.00
3750.00
1300.00

275.00
1250.00

600.00
7000.00

500.00

450.00

200.00
4000.00
4000.00
9000.00

500.00

50.00

450.00

1800.00
0.00
32975.00

25000.00
532.89

50.00
0.00
25582.89



