DENTON PARISH COUNCIL BUDGET & PRECEPT FINANCIAL YEAR - 2021- 2022

FINANCIAL FEAR - 2021- 2022	BUDGET
	YEAR
ITEM	2021/2022
EXPENDITURE	
Audit	500.00
Clerk's Salary including PAYE	3750.00
Lengthsman including PAYE	1300.00
Clerk's Expenses	275.00
Electricity - Lighting	1250.00
Lighting Repairs & Replacements	600.00
Grass Mowing	7000.00
Insurance	500.00
NALC - Subs & Training	450.00
Village Hall Hire	200.00
Village maintenance R&G	4000.00
Churchyard maintenance R&G	4000.00
Other village maintenance	9000.00
Miscellaneous	500.00
Councillors expenses	50.00
General Adminsitration	450.00
website	1800.00
Grants	0.00
TOTAL	32975.00
VAT PAID	
TOTAL PAYMENTS	
RECEIPTS	
Precept	25000.00
NCC Grass mowing contribution	532.89
Bank Interest	
VAT Refund from 20/21	
Other - Parish Acre rent	50.00
Charges	0.00
TOTAL	25582.89